
Date Day Time Topic Speaker / Guide

17/11/2016 Thursday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Undescended Testies Dr. Kalpesh Patil

24/11/2016 Thursday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Grave's dieases Dr. Arun Jamkar

8/11/2016 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Rushabh Daga Dr. Sandesh Gawade

15/11/2016 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Bhushan Sonawane Dr. R. N. Bharadwaj

22/11/2016 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Saurabh Nikumbh Dr. Pawan Dharurkar

29/11/2016 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Rushikesh Kulkarni Dr. Naredra Chopade

7/11/2016 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Bhushan - Lasers in Surgery Dr. Jadhav

21/11/2016 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Rushikesh- BPH Dr. Tushar Khachane

28/11/2016 Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Maruti- Amputation in Surgery Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar 

3/11/2016 Thursday 2:00 to 4:00 PM  Dr. Tushar Khachane

10/11/2016 Thursday 2:00 to 4:00 PM Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar 

4/11/2016 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Pankaj      + Dr. Rushikesh

11/11/2016 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Pratik        + Dr. Rushabh

18/11/2016 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Shashank + Dr. Saurabh

25/11/2016 Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Dr. Rohan       +  Dr. Bhushan

VENUE

9/11/2016 Wednesday 2:00 to 4:00 PM Radiology (Radio Diagnosis) Dept of Radiology

16/11/2016 Wednesday 2:00 to 4:00 PM Pathology Dept. of Pathology

23/11/2016 Wednesday 2:00 to 4:00 PM Radiology Dept of Radiology

30/11/2016 Wednesday 2:00 to 4:00 PM Pathology Dept. of Pathology

VENUE - DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY CONFARANCE HALL 

                                                                Dr. Sachin Naik

                                                                 Prof. & Head 

                                                           Department  of surgery 

STUDENT SYMPOSIUM
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LECTURES

JOURNAL CLUB

CLINICO PATHOLOGICAL CONFERENACE

CASE PRESENTATION
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